Event Name: 2020 LOWCOUNTRY TRAIL RACES
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

1 271
2 300
3 273
4 272
5 274
6 270

Name

FAIRBAINE STRESSMAN

VOSU STREISEL MEENA PARLER
WILSON RENN EAGAN JAMES
BUCK HALLMAN-KENNER
WALLACE FRAIN RAMIREZ
JOHNSON JOHNSON KLICK

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
04:28:12

04:41:57
04:45:29
04:58:39
05:17:41
05:34:41

Pace

22:21
23:29
23:47
24:53
26:28
27:53

Gen
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Age
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Division

4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM

Finishers 42 of 48

City- St

MT PLEASANT
CHARLESTON
MT PLEASANT
MT PLEASANT
MANALAPAN

MT PLEASANT
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